7-13
Solenoid Valve
Process Valve
Air Unit
Pressure Switch
Com
pressed Air Dryer
Auxiliary Equipm

Protection class of contact IP 67
Dimension
Order example
M83R ─ F ─ PVC ─ 3M
CONNECTOR
R: Straight cable socket
F: M8 (male) – M8 (female) CABLE LENGTH
3M: 3000 mm
CABLE MATERIAL
PVC: ø3.5 PVC cable
3000±30
38.8 36.6
M8, 3 Pin male M8, 3 Pin femaleGray 3×0.25mm2+AL
1
3
4
1
3
4
Brown
Blue
Black
P1P1 P2 P23 34 4
1 1
8
79.
5
5.
7
8
MODEL
M83: M8, 3 Pin